

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 O V P E OFF. 7 7 2000	01-04-2001	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK				
0.1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.						
( DEC 2 7 2000 · · · ) / 7 · · ·	101571798					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET						
TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
TO: The Commission of Patents and Trademarks: Submission Type	Conveyance Type	document(s) or copy(les).				
New	Assignment	License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name					
Reel # Frame #	Other Release	3				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying p	Month Day Year				
Name Fleet National	13cn/s	[15 (0 5000)]				
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association						
Other Bank						
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization						
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached						
Name Comforce Corporation						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
	S DOWN TOWN					
Addieso (ille 1)	5 Park Drive					
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) NOOD RICY	State/Country	Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an						
Corporation Association	ap re	pointment of a domestic presentative should be attached.				
Other		esignation must be a separate ocument from Assignment.)				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza						
/ FOR M2001 NTHAI1 00000226 75098921 \	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
:481 40.00 RP						
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Shifet. Send comments regard	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be reco					
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Man	ing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tradem	ark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002205 FRAME: 0754

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Pag	e 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	Representat	ve Name and Address	Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.	
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	dent Name a	and Address Area Code and	l Telephone Number		
Name	Fect	ly Del Pio	Pavaleca	1 Coordinate	
Address (line 1)		CLifford Cr	rene Bog	ers & Wellslip	
Address (line 2)	200 Park Avenue				
Address (line 3)	NY 1NY 10166-0153				
Address (line 4)					
Pages		al number of pages of the at y attachments.	tached conveyance do	cument # 2	
Trademark		Number(s) or Registrat	on Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the	e Trademark App	ication Number <u>or</u> the Registration N	umber (DO NOT ENTER BO)	TH numbers for the same property).	
Trac	demark Appli	cation Number(s)	Regist	ration Number(s)	
			115/0984a1 L		
			2,170,692		
			2,049,028		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #					
Fee Amoun	nt	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 90	
Method o	of Payment:		Deposit Account	·	
		it account or if additional fees can b Deposit Accoun	e charged to the account.)	#	

M 10 lavera / 101 / 10 December 201 according Signature Date Signed

Authorization to charge additional fees:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

**Statement and Signature** 

indicated herein.

No

Yes



Mark	Registration No./Serial No.	Registration Date/File Date
RIGHTSOURCING	75/098921	May 3, 1996
COMFORCE	2,170,692	July 7, 1998
RHOTECH	2,049,728	April 1, 1997

NYB 1204179.2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002205 FRAME: 0756



## **RECEIVING PARTIES**

## COMFORCE CORPORATION, a New York Corporation

Address:

415 Crossways Park Drive

Woodbury, New York 11797

RHO COMPANY INCORPORATED, a Washington Corporation

Address:

4002 148th Street

Redmond, Washington 98052

TRADEMARK REEL: 002205 FRAME: 0757

## Release of Lien on Trademarks

WHEREAS, by certain Assignment Agreements by (1) COMFORCE Corporation in favour of Fleet National Bank, which Assignment Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 25, 1997 on reel 1627 frame 0764 serial nos. 75/098291 and 75/098292, and (2) RHO Company Incorporated in favour of Fleet National Bank, which Assignment Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 25, 1997 on reel 1625 frame 0605 serial no. 74/667964, (COMFORCE Corporation and RHO Company Incorporated, each an "Assignor" and collectively, the "Assignors"), Assignors granted to Fleet National Bank a security interest in and lien on those trademarks and trademark applications owned by Assignors and set forth on Schedule A hereto;

WHEREAS, Fleet National Bank desires to release its security interest in and lien on the trademarks and trademark applications set forth on Schedule A hereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Fleet National Bank does hereby release its Schedule A hereto and reassigns to Assignors all right, title and interest of Fleet National Bank in and to such trademarks and trademark applications.

Dated: December <u>6</u>, 2000

FLEET NATIONAL BANK

By: May M. Sara.
Title: Sara May Resort

NYB 1204179.2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002205 FRAME: 0758

**RECORDED: 12/27/2000**